R
All-in-One Dimming Outdoor LED Drivers
320W Programmable Series
Applications
 Outdoor & indoor LED lights
 LED lights with flexible current settings
 Street lights, parking lights and architecture decoration lights
 LED horticulture lights
 Wireless dimming lights
Powerland’s 320W Programmable Series offers
digital programmable drivers with wide-range adjustable output
current, together with 12V/100mA auxiliary output (optional) for
smart lighting.
The output current of this series are programmable, and
designed for 0(0.05)-10V/PWM/Rset/Clock/DMX (upon request)
ultra-deep dimming applications. Bluetooth and ZigBee dimming
are provided in B and E versions, respectively.
Model Max. Output
Power
Input
Voltage
Output Voltage
Range
Max. Output
Current Efficiency Max. Case
Temperature THD Power
Factor Dimensions
PLD320-SMT-36(Z/B/E) 320W 108~305Vac 24~36V 8.88A 92.5% 90oC <20% >0.95 245x84x42.5mm
PLD320-SMT-48(Z/B/E) 320W 108~305Vac 32~48V 6.66A 92.5% 90oC <20% >0.95 245x84x42.5mm
PLD320-SMT-54(Z/B/E) 320W 108~305Vac 36~54V 5.93A 93.0% 90oC <20% >0.95 245x84x42.5mm
PLD320-SMT-58(Z/B/E) 320W 108~305Vac 40~58.8V 5.52A 93.0% 90oC <20% >0.95 245x84x42.5mm
PLD320-SMT-152(Z/B/E) 320W 108~305Vac 94~152V 2.1A 93.0% 90oC <20% >0.95 245x84x42.5mm
PLD320-SMT-228(Z/B/E) 320W 108~305Vac 142~228V 1.4A 93.5% 90oC <20% >0.95 245x84x42.5mm
PLD320-SMT-428(Z/B/E) 320W 108~305Vac 320~428V 0.7A 94.0% 90oC <20% >0.95 245x84x42.5mm
PLDC-CSCA Powerland LED drivers programmer (accessory)
Specifications
Features
 Ultra-deep dimming down to 0.5%, compatible with DMX (upon